

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7203 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CHATURBHUJ LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD &ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rukeshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties to file Statement of Case within four weeks, as
last chance.

List again on 4th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar